BTN02304 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 49 PR -- -- 20 38 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 100 -- 76 200 80 125 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 35 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 75 A 8 32 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 124 SGPA:5.90 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 397/725 (Three hundred and ninety seven) | Percentage: 54.76% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 124 | GPA/SGPA:5.90 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN02304 TH 28 30 -- -- 12 14 100 -- 44 PR -- -- 20 38 -- -- 20 35 -- -- 100 -- 73 200 80 117 B+ 7 35 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 36 -- -- 12 17 100 -- 53 PR -- -- 10 20 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 20 125 50 73 B+ 7 28 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 115 SGPA:5.48 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 381/725 (Three hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 52.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 115 | GPA/SGPA:5.48 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN02304 TH 28 34 -- -- 12 20 100 -- 54 PR -- -- 20 38 -- -- 20 38 -- -- 100 -- 76 200 80 130 A 8 40 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 28 -- -- 12 18 100 -- 46 PR -- -- 10 17 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 17 125 50 63 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 116 SGPA:5.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 388/725 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 53.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 116 | GPA/SGPA:5.52 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN02304 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 26 100 -- 55 PR -- -- 20 48 -- -- 20 42 -- -- 100 -- 90 200 80 145 A+ 9 45 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 32 -- -- 12 24 100 -- 56 PR -- -- 10 24 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 24 125 50 80 A 8 32 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 137 SGPA:6.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 449/725 (Four hundred and forty nine) | Percentage: 61.93% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 137 | GPA/SGPA:6.52 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024

[...]

BTN02304 TH 28 39 -- -- 12 24 100 -- 63 PR -- -- 20 37 -- -- 20 41 -- -- 100 -- 78 200 80 141 A+ 9 45 P E,X

BTN02306 TH 28 29 -- -- 12 22 100 -- 51 PR -- -- 10 15 -- -- -- -- -- -- 25 -- 15 125 50 66 B 6 24 P E,X

Sem-3 Total Credits: 21 EGP: 125 SGPA:5.95 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 407/725 (Four hundred and seven) | Percentage: 56.14% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 21 | Total EGP: 125 | GPA/SGPA:5.95 | Status: ATKT

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Mechanical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2024